STRONG MILITARY - TROFEO SANTA BARBARA

ROMA - LA STORTA 13 Novembre 2016
km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it

TS,

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOC TIME TIME
1 1 TUCCI ALEX SM 1 |CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:36:41 00:36:41
2 2 RIDGER MARK FRANCESCO SM 2 |ATL. ADEN EXPRIVIA MOLFETTA 00:37:30 00:37:30
3 3 CAPARDI MAURO SM40 1 |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB 00:38:32 00:38:30
4 4 POLVERINO VITTORIO SM35 1 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:41:12 00:41:10
5 5 MEI DANIELE SM 3 |ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 00:41:26 00:41:26
6 6 PUCILLI MARCO SM 4 |PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI 00:43:28 00:43:26
7 7 DI GIAMPAOLO SIMONE SM40| 2 |ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 00:43:39 00:43:39
8 1 CHIMERA LAURA SF 1 |ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:43:40 00:43:38
9 8 BENETTI MASSIMO SM40[ 3 |RUNCARD 00:44:02 00:44:00
10 9 CIPOLLINI FRANCESCO SM35| 2 |JUVENIASSD AR.L. 00:44:19 00:44:14
11 10 CURCI FABIO SM40| 4 |FORHANS TEAM 00:44:28 00:44:27
12 11 NEGRINI PIERGIORGIO SM40| 5 |CIRCOLO CANOTTIERILAZIO 00:44:31 00:44:29
13 12 TEMPIO GIORGIO SM55 1 |ITALIA MARATHON CLUB 00:44:47 00:44:45
14 13 GOIO SERGIO SM50 1 |FORHANS TEAM 00:44:53 00:44:49
15 14 CHIESA STEFANO SM 5 |RUNCARD 00:45:51 00:45:47
16 15 D'AGOSTINO ALESSANDRO SM35| 3 |JUVENIASSD AR.L. 00:46:05 00:46:02
17 16 BASSO GIORGIO SM 6 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:46:05 00:46:04
18 17 MAZZONI GIANCARLO SM50| 2 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:46:24 00:46:22
19 18 MANCANIELLO ANTONIO SM35| 4 |RUNCARD 00:46:26 00:46:22
20 19 GHASSEM HAMID SM55| 2 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:46:31 00:46:25
21 20 DI NICOLA MATTEO PM 1 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:46:43 00:46:41
22 21 CARONTI ALESSANDRO SM40| 6 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:46:43 00:46:40
23 2 MIGNOGNA MARIA GRAZIA SF50 1 |ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 00:46:43 00:46:41
24 22 DI FRUSCIO VINCENZO SM55| 3 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:46:56 00:46:54
25 23 MAIETTA SALVATORE SM 7 |POMIGLIANO MARATHON CLUB 00:46:57 00:46:56
26 24 BARTOLOMEO ANDREA M 1 |PARACADUTISTI ROMA 00:47:04 00:47:02
27 25 IACOMELLI FEDERICO SM50[ 3 |UISP CIVITAVECCHIA 00:47:36 00:47:32
28 26 DELLA LONGA CRISTIANO SM45 1 |ATLETICA DEI GELSI 00:47:50 00:47:45
29 27 CUGNETTO MASSIMO SM55| 4 |A.S.DIL. ATLETICA NOTO 00:48:18 00:48:17
30 28 DI GIANNICOLA EMILIANO SM40| 7 |PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI 00:48:36 00:48:34
31 29 MANINI LUCIANO SM55| 5 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:48:54 00:48:52
32 30 BITTONI LUCA SM40| 8 |TEAM CAMELOT 00:48:55 00:48:49
33 31 BUDANO ANDREA SM35| 5 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:48:57 00:48:55
34 3 CEORNEI ANA MARIA SF35 1 |LIBERI PODISTI 00:49:20 00:49:18
35 32 GENTILI NELLO SM50| 4 |ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 00:49:28 00:49:20
36 33 FILIPPELLI ANTONIO SM35| 6 |PARACADUTISTI ROMA 00:49:43 00:49:33
37 34 COPPOLA FABIO SM55| 6 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:49:46 00:49:45
38 35 CICERONE GIULIO SM45| 2 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:49:57 00:49:53
39 4 APPETITO CLAUDIA SF40 1 |S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:49:57 00:49:54
40 36 FRAGANO FRANCESCO SM401 9 |TIVOLI MARATHON 00:50:13 00:50:08
41 37 TAVELLA ALESSANDRO SM50| 5 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:50:38 00:50:33
42 38 FORTE EUGENIO SM50| 6 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:50:58 00:50:55
43 5 PASSALACQUA MORENA SF35 2 |CITTADUCALE RUNNER'CLUB 00:51:03 00:51:02
44 SALVIONI MARA SF55 1 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:51:09 00:51:06
45 39 OTGIANU GESUINO SM55| 7 |ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 00:51:11 00:51:08
46 7 FILIPPONE ROSSANA SF50 2 |ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 00:51:11 00:51:07
a7 40 SOLENNE SIMONE SM 8 |CITTADUCALE RUNNER'CLUB 00:51:11 00:51:11
48 41 CARICILLI GIANCARLO SM50| 7 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:51:28 00:51:22
49 42 CONTI STEFANO SM50| 8 |RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:51:30 00:51:20
50 43 DE SIMONE FABIO SM501 9 |PARACADUTISTI ROMA 00:51:40 00:51:38
51 44 QUINTABA' LUCA SM50( 10 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:51:45 00:51:42
52 45 DI BONIFACIO ENZO SM35| 7 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 00:51:50 00:51:43
53 46 GILETTO ANTONINO SM50| 11 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:51:55 00:51:52




54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

a7
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
10
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
11
12
85
13
86
87
88
89
90
14
91
92
93
94
15
95
96
97
16
17
98

GUERRIERO
FATTORI
PUMPO
AMATORI
AICARDI
ACCOGLI
FAZIOLI
CEGLIE
SPACCAROTELLA
DEL PROPOSTO
CAMPANELLA
DENTALE
SACCO

DI CARLO
BONAVENTURA
ROSSI
LAFORENZA
PALUMBO
CAPASSO
ORO
MATTIUSSI
BLASI
MARCHI
TEMPERA
CAPRIOTTI
FIGUEROA
RUSCONI
FRANCIAGLIA
SABATUCCI
DI NICOLA
BALZAROTTI
FRAZZETTA
DE MAGGI
GIORI

CIUT

PICCARI
DELL'AGUZZO
GIORDANI
CIMAGLIA
TOSONI
D'ALESSANDRO
ZYLA
CAVALIERI
ANTONELLI
SARROCCHI
CHILASTRI
COVONE
ADANTI
BALDUINI
PROIETTI
FIORINI
VARGAS
GILETTO
CIMAGLIA
AMEDEO
PAGNOTTA
TRUSIANI
CIRAFICI
PETRELLI
KURSCHINSKI
CERMARIA
ALOI

BIONDO
MARCO
ROSANNA
MARCO
FLAVIO
DONATO
MARIO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
GIAMPAOLO
VINCENZO
MASSIMO
MASSIMILIANO
MARSILIA
ALESSANDRO
RAFFAELE
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO
BRUNO
RAFFAELE
MAURIZIO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRINO
GUIDO
WILFREDO AMADOR
STEFANO
MICHELA
STEFANO
MASSIMO
LUDOVICO
MARIO
RAFFAELE
PAOLO
GUSTAVO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
ARLINDA
SARA
MASSIMO
LAURA
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
EMILIANO
DAVIDE
SANTINO
SILVIA
SALVATORE
ANDREA
GIACOMO
LUIGI

ELISA
NICOLA
SALVATORE
SAVINO
MARGHERITA
ROBERTA
DOMENICO

SM50
SM50
SF45
SM50
SM
SM50
SM55
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM50
SF50
SM50
SM35
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM55
M
SF
SM65
SM55
M
SM50
SM70
SM55
SM60
SM65
SM50
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM55
SF
SF
SM50
SF40
SM
M
SM45
SM
SM50
SF
SM65
M
PM
SM55
SF
SM45
SM55
SM60
SF60
SF45
SM50

12
13

14

15

10

16

17

18

11

12

19

20
13

10
10

11

21

12

22

11

23

13

24

10

11
25

26

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

POL. ASTERIX MORLUPO
CORSA DEI SANTI

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI LAZIO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
RINCORRO

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ASD CAERE TREKKING
RUNCARD

ASD CAERE TREKKING

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ASD CAERE TREKKING
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
RINCORRO

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
PARACADUTISTI ROMA

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATLETICOM ASD

FORHANS TEAM

RUNCARD

PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ASD GS REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

CORSA DEI SANTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PARACADUTISTI ROMA

ASD KALI KALASAG E SPORT ESTREMI

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
RUNCARD
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
A.S.D. ROMAECOMARATONA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA

00:51:56
00:52:03
00:52:10
00:52:10
00:52:24
00:52:28
00:52:36
00:52:48
00:53:02
00:53:32
00:53:38
00:53:46
00:53:59
00:54:42
00:54:49
00:55:05
00:55:06
00:55:09
00:55:09
00:55:20
00:56:50
00:56:54
00:56:54
00:57:11
00:57:21
00:57:42
00:57:46
00:58:32
00:58:39
00:58:48
00:58:49
00:59:10
00:59:11
00:59:22
00:59:50
00:59:50
00:59:55
01:00:07
01:00:14
01:00:19
01:01:17
01:01:54
01:01:55
01:02:08
01:02:33
01:02:57
01:03:25
01:03:27
01:03:53
01:03:54
01:03:59
01:04:01
01:04:07
01:04:08
01:04:37
01:05:35
01:05:35
01:05:35
01:06:08
01:06:38
01:06:39
01:06:40

00:51:54
00:51:59
00:52:08
00:52:06
00:52:22
00:52:23
00:52:30
00:52:45
00:52:59
00:53:27
00:53:30
00:53:42
00:53:52
00:54:36
00:54:44
00:55:03
00:54:58
00:55:06
00:55:01
00:55:15
00:56:44
00:56:51
00:56:50
00:57:06
00:57:12
00:57:32
00:57:38
00:58:23
00:58:32
00:58:43
00:58:43
00:59:05
00:59:08
00:59:18
00:59:45
00:59:40
00:59:52
01:00:01
01:00:09
01:00:12
01:01:14
01:01:45
01:01:47
01:01:57
01:02:28
01:02:47
01:03:16
01:03:21
01:03:44
01:03:45
01:03:48
01:03:58
01:03:59
01:03:58
01:04:29
01:05:26
01:05:26
01:05:24
01:05:57
01:06:32
01:06:29
01:06:30




116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

18
99
19
100
101
20
21
102
22
103
23
104
105
24
25
106
26
107
108
27
109
110
28
111
29
30
112
113
31
32
114
33
115
34

ANTONUCCI
MARTINES
BLOM
D'ARCANGELIS
GIULIANO
GIULIANO
RICCI
MECONI
ROTICIANI
VIOLA
PAGNOTTA
GALATI

DE MESTRANGELO
DASHANOVA
MORANTI
ORSINI

DE SANTIS
CAMERTONI
BASILE
TREZZI
ROMITI
CAPRIOTTI
PETRELLI
LAMIA
SAVINO
RIZZO

DI GIAMBERARDINO
REMOLI
NAMI
LAUDAZI
PEIFFER
NOCERINO
BIGINI
PACIOTTI

ANNA PAOLA
LUCIANO
MAJ LIS
ALESSIO
ANTONINO
ELENA
FLAVIA
MAURIZIO
PAOLA
MATTEO
SILVIA
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
ELENA
VIRGINIA
FABIO
MARIA PAOLA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
ANNALISA
GIAMPIERO
ALBINO
MONICA
FRANCESCO
SILVIA
SILVIA
ROCCO
RENATO
DANIELA
ANTONELLA
PIERRE DANIEL
VALENTINA
MASSIMILIANO
DANIELA

SF50
SM55
SF70
SM40
SM55
SF
SF35
SM65
SF45
SM
SF35
SM35
SM
SF
PF
SM50
SF65
SM65
SM50
SF35
SM50
SM65
SF50
SM50
SF45
SF45
SM65
SM55
SF45
SF45
SM55
SF
SM45
SF60

16

14
17

12

12

13

27

28

29

30

ASD CAERE TREKKING
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
RUNCARD

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ASD KALI KALASAG E SPORT ESTREMI
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
FORHANS TEAM

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PARACADUTISTI ROMA
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

01:07:12
01:08:31
01:08:38
01:08:40
01:08:53
01:08:54
01:09:08
01:09:09
01:09:18
01:09:20
01:09:21
01:09:22
01:09:24
01:09:28
01:09:31
01:09:32
01:10:21
01:10:22
01:10:29
01:11:00
01:11:44
01:12:11
01:12:32
01:13:32
01:17:01
01:17:01
01:17:06
01:19:23
01:21:38
01:21:42
01:22:36
01:22:46
01:25:49
01:25:50

01:07:06
01:08:19
01:08:33
01:08:30
01:08:42
01:08:43
01:09:05
01:09:06
01:09:13
01:09:12
01:09:13
01:09:14
01:09:16
01:09:20
01:09:22
01:09:21
01:10:15
01:10:15
01:10:19
01:10:55
01:11:37
01:12:03
01:12:22
01:13:24
01:16:50
01:16:51
01:16:58
01:19:19
01:21:32
01:21:35
01:22:28
01:22:37
01:25:38
01:25:42




